Specifications subject to change without notice.
SERIES
OPERATING
FORCE
CONTACT
MATERIAL
ACTUATOR
("L" Dimension)

Contacts:  Silver plated phosphor bronze
Terminals: Silver plated brass
HOW TO ORDER
N = 4.3mm
A = 5.0mm
B = 9.5mm
C = 8.0mm
F = 7.0mm
E = 7.3mm
P = 8.5mm
58
Right Angle
F100
F160
F260
Q = SilverV = 3.85mm
W = 3.15mm
X = 4.75mm
TL
TL
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Designed for automatic feed
Radial lead packaging